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Position

City Attorney

Deputy City Attorney | I |
Administrative Asst

Sr Administrative Asst
Legal Secretary

Executive Asst |

Other Positions Held City

Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Department
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages
$296,385
$163,334
$77,826
$74,392
$65,890
$14,973



