	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Attorney		Moreno Valley	City Attorney	\$296,385
2.	Deputy City Attorney I I I		Moreno Valley	City Attorney	\$163,334
3.	Administrative Asst		Moreno Valley	City Attorney	\$77,826
4.	Sr Administrative Asst		Moreno Valley	City Attorney	\$74,392
5.	Legal Secretary		Moreno Valley	City Attorney	\$65,890
6.	Executive Asst I		Moreno Valley	City Attorney	\$14,973